I N N O V A T I O N S  2 010
For each application
the perfect endmill!
Standard catalogue
van Hoorn Carbide
Steel line
van Hoorn Carbide China
Copper line

l2
0,005 A
l1
d
y
A
a
*
Standard
Steel
52-60 HRc
Steel
58-70 HRc
Article Number d r d1 L L1 L2 a z
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)  (°)
VHPK200506406L007 0,5 0,25 6 64 0,7    2 10 New
VHPK200606406L008 0,6 0,30 6 64 0,8 - - 2 10 New
VHPK200606406L020 0,6 0,30 6 64 0,8 2,0 0,025 2 11 New
VHPK200806406L010 0,8 0,40 6 64 1,0 - - 2 10 New
VHPK201006406L012 1,0 0,50 6 64 1,2 - - 2 15 New
VHPK201006406L020 1,0 0,50 6 64 1,2 2,0 0,025 2 10 New
VHPK201006406L040 1,0 0,50 6 64 1,2 4,0 0,025 2 12 New
VHPK201506406L018 1,5 0,75 6 64 1,8 - - 2 15v New
VHPK202006406L025 2,0 1,00 6 64 2,5 - - 2 15 New
VHPK202506406L030 2,5 1,25 6 64 3,0 - - 2 15 New
VHPK203006406L035 3,0 1,50 6 64 3,5   2 15 New
VHPK203006406L070 3,0 1,50 6 64 3,5 7,0 0,050 2 5 New
VHPK204006406L105 4,0 2,00 6 64 4,5 10,5 - 2 15 New
VHPK205006406L125 5,0 2,50 6 64 6,0 12,5  2 15 New
VHPK206006406L070 6,0 3,00 6 64 7,0 - - 2 - New
VHPK206006406L250 6,0 3,00 6 64 7,0 25 0,150 2 - New
VHPK208006408L090 8,0 4,00 8 64 9,0  -  - 2 - New
VHPK208006408L250 8,0 4,00 8 64 9,0 25 0,200 2 - New
VHPK210007810L120 10,0 5,00 10 78 12,0 - - 2 - New
VHPK212007812L150 12,0 6,00 12 78 15,0 - - 2 - New
For an extra charge we offer an inspection report of the tool geometry
N
E
W

bx45°
Tolerances
Diameter Cutting diameter Shank
range d-h9 d1-h5
d  3 0 0
-0,025 -0,004
3  d  6 0 0
-0,030 -0,005
6  d  10 0 0
-0,036 -0,006
10  d  18 0 0
-0,043 -0,008
Standard
Article Number Ød r Ød1 L L1 L2 a z
(mm) (mm)(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)  (°)
VHKE10100390310L020 1,0 - 3 39 2 - - 1 15 New
VHKE10100390310L040 1,0 - 3 39 4 - - 1 15 New
VHKE10150390310L025 1,5 - 3 39 2,5 - - 1 15 New
VHKE10150390310L050 1,5 - 3 39 5 - - 1 15 New
VHKE10200390310L030 2,0 - 3 39 3 - - 1 15 New
VHKE10200390310L060 2,0 - 3 39 6 - - 1 15 New
VHKE10250390310L040 2,5 - 3 39 4 - - 1 15 New
VHKE10250390310L060 2,5 - 3 39 6 - - 1 15 New
VHKE10300510610L040 3,0 0,05 0,05 6 51 4 - - 1 15 New
VHKE10300510610L060 3,0 0,05 0,05 6 51 6   1 15 New
VHKE10400510610L050 4,0 0,05 0,05 6 51 5   1 15 New
VHKE10400510610L080 4,0 0,05 0,05 6 51 8 - - 1 15 New
VHKE10500510610L060 5,0 0,08 0,08 6 51 6 - - 1 15 New
VHKE10500510610L100 5,0 0,08 0,08 6 51 10 - - 1 15 New
VHKE10600510610L080 6,0 0,10 0,10 6 51 8 - - 1 - New
VHKE10600510610L120 6,0 0,10 0,10 6 51 12 - - 1 - New
VHKE10800600810L100 8,0 0,12 0,12 8 60 10 - - 1 - New
VHKE10800600810L160 8,0 0,12 0,12 8  60 16 - - 1  - New
VHKE11000701010L120 10,0 0,15 0,15 10 70 12 - - 1 - New
VHKE11000701010L220 10,0 0,15 0,15 10 70 22 - - 1 - New
VHKE11200781210L150 12,0 0,20 0,20 12 78 15 - - 1 - New
Standard
Van Hoorn
vs competitor
Aluminium Aluminium